10

11

BED SHEET 5/7
BED SHEET 6/7
RECHARGABLE BULB OR MOSQUITONET
SHAREE OR PANT SHIRT PEACE OR PUNJABI PAIJAMA PEACE

ALL PACKAGE

1% TO 15% Repurchaging
4% FRANCHISE INCOME
AUTONET INCOME
REWARDS INCOME
EDUCATION LOAN
TEAM INCOME 1% TO 15%
PARTNERSHIP FUND
ROYALTY INCOME

HOUSE FUND
TOUR FUND

CAR FUND

PACKAGE KIT

350
450
1000
2500

4300

Pacakge No. 1 - 40/- Sponsor
Pacakge No. 2 -50/- Sponsor
Pacakge No. 3 - 110/- Sponsor
Pacakge No. 4 - 300/- Sponsor

Pacakge No. 5 - 500/- Sponsor
Register Now

Activation : Any Package Kit

10R1

1SET


https://www.mhtvyapar.com/SignUp

