## PACKAGE KIT ———

## Download

Sl. No.	PACKAGE NAME	AMOUNT	
1	BED SHEET 5/7	350	1
2	BED SHEET 6/7	450	1
3	RECHARGABLE BULB OR MOSQUITONET	1000	1 OR 1
4	SHAREE OR PANT SHIRT PEACE OR PUNJABI PAIJAMA PEACE	2500	1 SET
5	ALL PACKAGE	4300	4

	MHT BENIFITS	SPONSOR INCOME	
1	1% TO 15% Repurchaging	Pacakge No. 1 - 40/- Sponsor	
2	4% FRANCHISE INCOME	Pacakge No. 2 -50/- Sponsor	
3	AUTONET INCOME	Pacakge No. 3 - 110/- Sponsor	
4	REWARDS INCOME	Pacakge No. 4 - 300/- Sponsor	
5	EDUCATION LOAN	Pacakge No. 5 - 500/- Sponsor	
6	TEAM INCOME 1% TO 15%	Register Now Free Activation: Any Package Kit	
7	PARTNERSHIP FUND		
8	ROYALTY INCOME		
9	HOUSE FUND		
10	TOUR FUND		
11	CAR FUND		